
French fries 500g 

Sweet potato fries 500g 

Cheese balls 100g (~6pcs)

Meat balls 100g (~7pcs)

Frankfurters 100g (~4pcs)

Chicken nuggets (fillet) 100g (~3pcs) 

Mini burger pc 

Veggie plate with dipping sauce 1kg 

Fruit plate 1kg 

Spring rolls with sauce 5pcs 

Home style potato salad 500g 

Curd balls with cherry jam 500g

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Menu
Pizza ~30cm

7.50€

8.60€

1.70€

1.60€

1.60€

1.60€

2.50€

15.00€

15.00€

1.50€

4.00€

5.00€

 

 

Super Skypark ̀ s family
restaurant CLAUDZ offers a variety of 
super tasty foods for your special day!

Pepperoni

Ham-cheese

Chicken-pineapple

Minced meat-pickled cucumber

Bacon

Chicken-blue cheese

Margarita (cheese-tomato sauce)

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Snacks

5.90€

5.90€

5.90€

5.90€

5.90€

5.90€

5.50€

 

 

Drinks
Coffee / tea (10 cups-milk-sugar-stirring sticks)  2 liters

Juice (orange, apple, cranberry, multi) 1 liter 

Syrup water (pear, raspberry, rhubarb) 1 liter 

Super tasty drink in a jug (sicilian lemonade-blood orange syrup–sparkling water) 1 liter 

Flavored water 1 liter

 

 

 

 

Disposable dishes come with the order!

SUPER SKYPARK
Taevapark OÜ

 food@superskypark.ee /
www.superskypark.ee

8.00€

1.80€

1.50€

4.30€

1.00€

 

 

 


