Super Skypark`s family restaurant CLAUDZ offers a variety of super tasty foods for your special day!





## Menu

French fries 500g	7.50€	Pepperoni	5.90€
Sweet potato fries 500g	8.60€	Ham-cheese	5.90€
Cheese balls 100g (~6pcs)	1.70€	Chicken-pineapple	5.90€
Meat balls 100g (~7pcs)	1.60€	Minced meat-pickled cucumber	5.90€
Frankfurters 100g (~4pcs)	1.60€	Bacon	5.90€
Chicken nuggets (fillet) 100g (~3pcs)	1.60€	Chicken-blue cheese	5.90€
Mini burger pc	2.50€	Margarita (cheese-tomato sauce)	5.50€
Veggie plate with dipping sauce 1kg	15.00€		
Fruit plate 1kg	15.00€		
Spring rolls with sauce 5pcs	1.50€		
Home style potato salad 500g	4.00€		
Curd balls with cherry jam 500g	5.00€		

## **Drinks**

Coffee / tea (10 cups-milk-sugar-stirring sticks) 2 liters	
Juice (orange, apple, cranberry, multi) 1 liter	
Syrup water (pear, raspberry, rhubarb) 1 liter	
Super tasty drink in a jug (sicilian lemonade-blood orange syrup-sparkling water) 1 liter	
Flavored water 1 liter	1.00€

Disposable dishes come with the order!